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List of ClassesList of Classes

We offer programming for all ages and skills - 
go ahead, get creative! 

SIGN UP FOR CLASSES AT WWW.MOOSOMINVAC.COM
Watch for updates and follow us at:

Moosomin Visual Arts Centre      moosominvac
We’re looking for instructors! Want to teach a class? 

Get in touch with us at moosominvac@gmail.com

DATE TIME ACTIVITY
Thursday, August 1 9 am - 4 pm Kid’s Summer Camp

Friday, August 2 9 am - 4 pm Kid’s Summer Camp

Monday, August 5 7 pm - 9 pm Open Studio

Tuesday, August 6 9 am - 4 pm Kid’s Summer Camp

Wednesday, August 7 9 am - 4 pm
6:30 pm - 9:30 pm

Kid’s Summer Camp 
Paint your Pet Acrylic class with Errin Witherspoon

Thursday, August 8 9 am - 4 pm Kid’s Summer Camp

Friday, August 9 9 am - 4 pm
7 pm - 9 pm

Kid’s Summer Camp
Art + Coffee

Sunday, August 11 1 pm - 5 pm Open Studio

Monday, August 12 9 am - 4 pm Kid’s Summer Camp

Tuesday, August 13 9 am - 4 pm Kid’s Summer Camp

Wednesday, August 14 9 am - 4 pm Kid’s Summer Camp

Thursday, August 15 9 am - 4 pm Kid’s Summer Camp

Friday, August 16 9 am - 4 pm Kid’s Summer Camp

Monday, August 19 7 pm - 9 pm Open Studio

Tuesday, August 20 7 pm - 9 pm Horticulture Presentation - Library FREE

Wednesday, August 21 5 pm - 8 pm Métis Ribbon Skirt Workshop #1

Thursday, August 22 5 pm - 8 pm Métis Ribbon Skirt Workshop #2

Sunday, August 25 1 pm - 5 pm Open Studio

Tuesday, August 27 7 pm - 9 pm Beginner Tatting with Melissa Magnusson

WE REWARD OUR VOLUNTEERS!
Volunteers of all ages needed. 

Please contact Krista at 306-434-9000


